
DRAWARAMA 

She ain’t what she used to be 

New campsite...New Prospect in the Northern Kettle Moraine 

New trails...You haven’t been on these since Kettles N Bits in May 

New format...Three day ride—September 30 thru October 2 

But still ALL THE FUN!! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Confused about the Pioneer Ride? Ride 155 miles in three days ($165). Differs from other multi-day rides since you don’t lose successfully completed     

mileage if you are unable to go all three days. 

**Junior Riders’ Fee $10 (all rides—no discount) with paid Senior rider** 

**$15 surcharge for non-AERC riders per ride** 

DRAW members receive $5 discount per ride entry! Must have DRAW member card to qualify. 

Be prepared!! Horse/rider numbers (AERC/UMECRA) required. 

Negative Coggins required on all horses. Please bring a copy to leave with ride management. 

Camping: Limited space! Call ahead!! Reservations for sites around the vetting area (old shelter) can be made through Re-

serve America. Reservations for the group sites ($12 per night in new shelter area) can be made by contacting Carol Wagner. 

A non-refundable deposit of $12 is required to hold a site. Pipe corrals are provided for horses and there are a limited 

number of (first come, first served) sheltered stalls. Stallions must be housed in sheltered stalls. 

Potluck on Saturday night. Please bring a dish to pass. 

Sanctioned by AERC, UMECRA  and DRAW. Head Vet: Tracy Busalacchi 

Helmets required. Some holds may be out of camp. All non-equine pets must be on a leash.  

Your cheerful ride management team: 

 

Day Endurance 

and Pioneer 

Limited     

Distance 

Competitive Drive Novice Start Times 

Friday—

September 30 

55 and start of 

Pioneer Ride* 

$85 

25  

$60 

25 

$55 

12 

$35 

— Dawn 

Saturday—

October 1 

50 

$80 

35/25 

$70/$60 

35/25 and            

2-day 60 

$65/$55/$90 

6 Novice/12 

$15/$35 

12 

$35 

Dawn 

Sunday—       

October 2 

50 and end of 

Pioneer Ride* 

$80 

25 

$60 

25 

$55 

12 

$35 

12 

$35 

Dawn 

Jon Wagner 

920-342-0958 

W359n8280 Brown Street 

Oconomowoc, WI 53066 

jwagner288@wi.rr.com 

Barb Gardner 

920-291-5641 

N3758 Dehring Road 

Oakfield, WI 53065 

barb@doublebarallc.com 

Carol Wagner 

262-844-4115 

W359n8280 Brown Street 

Oconomowoc, WI 53066 

jwagner288@wi.rr.com 


