

## DRAWARAMA

## SHE AIN'T WHAT SHE USED TO BE

New campsite...New Prospect in the Northern Kettle Moraine New trails...You haven't been on these since Kettles N Bits in May

New format...Three day ride—September 30 thru October 2

## But still ALL THE FUN!!

Day	Endurance and Pioneer	Limited Distance	Competitive	Drive	Novice	Start Times
Friday— September 30	55 and start of Pioneer Ride* <sup>\$85</sup>	25 \$60	25 \$55	12 \$35	-	Dawn
Saturday— October 1	50 \$80	35/25 \$70/\$60	35/25 and 2-day 60 \$65/\$55/\$90	6 Novice/12 \$15/\$35	12 \$35	Dawn
Sunday— October 2	50 and end of Pioneer Ride* <sup>\$80</sup>	25 \$60	25 \$55	12 \$35	12 \$35	Dawn

\*Confused about the Pioneer Ride? Ride 155 miles in three days (\$165). Differs from other multi-day rides since you don't lose successfully completed mileage if you are unable to go all three days.

\*\*Junior Riders' Fee \$10 (all rides—no discount) with paid Senior rider\*\*

\*\*\$15 surcharge for non-AERC riders per ride\*\*

DRAW members receive \$5 discount per ride entry! Must have DRAW member card to qualify.

**Be prepared!!** Horse/rider numbers (AERC/UMECRA) required.

Negative Coggins required on all horses. Please bring a copy to leave with ride management.

Camping: Limited space! Call ahead!! Reservations for sites around the vetting area (old shelter) can be made through Reserve America. Reservations for the group sites (\$12 per night in new shelter area) can be made by <u>contacting Carol Wagner</u>. A <u>non-refundable</u> deposit of \$12 is required to hold a site. Pipe corrals are provided for horses and there are a limited number of (first come, first served) sheltered stalls. Stallions must be housed in sheltered stalls.



Potluck on Saturday night. Please bring a dish to pass.

Sanctioned by AERC, UMECRA and DRAW. Head Vet: Tracy Busalacchi

Helmets required. Some holds may be out of camp. All non-equine pets must be on a leash.

## Your cheerful ride management team:

Jon Wagner	Barb Gardner	Carol Wagner
920-342-0958	920-291-5641	262-844-4115
W359n8280 Brown Street	N3758 Dehring Road	W359n8280 Brown Street
Oconomowoc, WI 53066	Oakfield, WI 53065	Oconomowoc, WI 53066
jwagner288@wi.rr.com	barb@doublebarallc.com	jwagner288@wi.rr.com